

## City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 03/15/2018

Page 1 of 1

ACCOU 9192 TC	-FINANCIAL SERVICES INTS PAYABLE MS 901A DPAZ WAY	PUD ACCOUNTS PAYABLE I 9192 TOPAZ WAY			Billing Contact: Monica Smith Telephone:			
SAN DI	EGO CA 92123-1119					E-Mail:MCSmith@sa	ndiego.	gov
Vendor: Atos IT Solutions And Services Inc Terms:					days Due net <b>Terms:</b>			
Buyer:						Michael Warner		
						e: 619-236-6154		
Vendor ID: 10026965 Telephone:(513) 767-6979 E-Mai						MWarner@sandiego.gov		
Line #	Item ID/Description Serv # Service De	scription	Del.Date	Quanti	ity/Ord UoN	Unit Price/Prc UoM Conv Factor	Exte	nded Price
1	770000030 - INSTALL/CONFIGURE PCS OR L	APTOPS	03/22/2018	1	,600 EA	118.40 EA	USD	189,440.00
	PO released NTE purchase order value or as may be modified by the City. Update Insurance and Business Tax Certificate as required.							
***	Item completely delivered	·						
						-		
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/					Line Item Total \$	;;	189,440.00	
IMPORTANT!						Tax \$		0.00
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above					PO Total \$	; <i>.</i>	189,440.00	
	to Diming Contact person at Diff-10 audi	ooo noteu al				1		